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LOT AREA 685 m²

ZONE R1.1 SINGLE-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

LEGAL DESCRIPTION LOT 4 VIP40377

PID 000-156-558

CIVIC ADDRESS 10232 SUMMERSET PL, SIDNEY, BC

PROJECT DATA PRINCIPAL BUILDING

AVERAGE GRADE 3.80

D 5.80

C 5.90

B 2.00

A 1.50

PROPOSED AVERAGE GRADE CALCULATION

INTERIOR LOT LINE 1.50 m 9.43 m 10.17 m

INTERIOR LOT LINE 1.50 m 2.63 m 1.87 m

REAR LOT LINE 5.50 m 0.00 m NO CHANGE

FRONT LOT LINE 7.50 m 26.51 m 22.75 m

SETBACK PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED

ROOF PEAK 8.44 m 9.11 m

MAIN FLOOR ADDITION 5.08m

MAIN FLOOR ELEVATION 4.72 m NO CHANGES

HEIGHT 8.00 m 5.51 m 5.31 m

AVERAGE GRADE 2.93 m 3.80 m

HEIGHT PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED

LOT COVERAGE 30% 17.80% 21.49%

FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.28 0.32

AREA CALCULATION PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED

TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 194.05 m² 219.29 m²

GARAGE (EXEMPTION) 58.00 m² NO CHANGE

MAIN FLOOR 97.16 m² 122.41 m²

LOWER FLOOR 96.89 m² 96.89 m²

GROSS FLOOR AREA PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED
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PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE

AREA LOT COVERAGE

EXISTING DWELLING 63.95 m² 9.34%

EXISTING GARAGE 58.00 m² 8.47%

PROPOSED ADDITION 25.25 m² 3.69%

MAX. LOT COVERAGE 30% 147.20 m² 21.49%

PROPOSED FLOOR AREA

Level FLOOR AREA

EXCLUSIONS

(E) MAIN LEVEL EXISTING GARAGE 58.00 m²

58.00 m²

GROSS FLOOR AREA

(E) LOWER LEVEL EXISTING CRAWL SPACE 16.07 m²

(E) LOWER LEVEL EXISTING DWELLING 80.82 m²

(E) MAIN LEVEL EXISTING DWELLING 97.16 m²

(E) MAIN LEVEL PROPOSED ADDITION 25.25 m²

219.29 m²

PROPOSED FLOOR AREA RATIO :       219.29m2 / 685m2 = 0.32 
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